9:30 am

9:40 am

9:50 am

10:00 am

10:10 am

10:20 am

10:30 am

10:40 am

10:50 am

11:00 am

Marshall County Commissioners
Monday, February 19, 2024
Agenda

Live Stream: https://www.youtube.com/@ MarshallCountyIN

Highway Department — Jason Peters

Marshall County Council on Aging — Janis Jeffers Holiday
Quarterly Report

Treasurer — Kelly Einspahr

L&D Mail Masters Agreement

Indiana Department of Revenue Agreements
Ord. 2024-9 NSF Fees

Tax Collection Extended Hours

City of Plymouth Fire Department — Fire Chief Steve Holm
Water Line Access at Jail for Training Facility

Plan Commission — Ty Adley
Public Hearing: 24-PC-01 Rippy / Ord. 2024-8: Amend Zoning Map
2023 Plan Commission & BZA Annual Report

Dustin’s Place - Dianna Weiss
Join The Journey 5k Race

Attorney Report — James Clevenger

County Auditor Report

Minutes

Executive Session Minutes February 5, 2024
Claims

Public Comments

Commissioner Items

OCRA MCEDC MicroLoan Program Letter

Ord. 2024-3: Tourism Commission - Third Reading
Solar Discussion

Sick Bank Mid-Year Enrollment

Adjournment

ADA Notice: For special accommodations, please contact the ADA Coordinator at (574) 935-8720
at least two business days prior to the scheduled meeting to request an accommodation.


https://www.youtube.com/@MarshallCountyIN

