

## Marshall County Commissioners Monday, February 19, 2024 Agenda

Live Stream: <a href="https://www.youtube.com/@MarshallCountyIN">https://www.youtube.com/@MarshallCountyIN</a>

9:30 am	Highway Department – Jason Peters
9:40 am	Marshall County Council on Aging – Janis Jeffers Holiday Quarterly Report
9:50 am	Treasurer – Kelly Einspahr L&D Mail Masters Agreement Indiana Department of Revenue Agreements Ord. 2024-9 NSF Fees Tax Collection Extended Hours
10:00 am	City of Plymouth Fire Department – Fire Chief Steve Holm Water Line Access at Jail for Training Facility
10:10 am	Plan Commission – Ty Adley Public Hearing: 24-PC-01 Rippy / Ord. 2024-8: Amend Zoning Map 2023 Plan Commission & BZA Annual Report
10:20 am	Dustin's Place - Dianna Weiss Join The Journey 5k Race
10:30 am	Attorney Report – James Clevenger
10:40 am	County Auditor Report Minutes Executive Session Minutes February 5, 2024 Claims
10:50 am	Public Comments
11:00 am	Commissioner Items OCRA MCEDC MicroLoan Program Letter Ord. 2024-3: Tourism Commission - Third Reading Solar Discussion Sick Bank Mid-Year Enrollment

ADA Notice: For special accommodations, please contact the ADA Coordinator at (574) 935-8720 at least two business days prior to the scheduled meeting to request an accommodation.

Adjournment